
BANGLADESH GAS FIELDS COOMPANY LIMITED 
(A Company of Petrobang/a ) 

Birashar. Brahmanbaria. 

It 'ifJPf ~ ~"-'!H' i3{9fO{[ 

m~ 'f'@ ~ ~ 9fMr{ 'if'FI 

Reference no. 28.10.1213.806.00.328.23 Date: 20-09-2023 

e- Tender Notice 
e-Tenders are invited in e-GP System Portal (https:/Iwww.eprocure.gov.bd) by Civil Engineering Department, Bangladesh Gas 
Fields Company Limited, Birashar, Brahmanbaria for the procurement of following work: 

Tender Last Tender SI. Package No. Description of works Tender Selling Tender Closing Opening date No. 10 No. Idownloading date & time 
date & Time & time 

Modification of rig foundation, 
renovation of mud pond, 
Construction of toilet, 
Construction/renovation of 

01 Civil/egp/01/2023-2024 surface drain and installation 877336 04-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 at 
of deep tubewell including (OTM) to 16.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. 15.00 Hrs. 

ancillary works for workover of 
well No. Titas-14, 
Brahmanbaria. 

Carpeting includinq necessary 
ancillary repairing works of 

02 Civil/egp/02/2023-2024 
damaged road from 877687 04-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 at 
shimrailkandi old rail line to (OTM) to 16.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. 15.00 Hrs. 
grave yard gate at Titas 
location-H, Brahmanbaria. 
Re-Construction of boundary 
wall from plant maintenance 

03 Civillegp/05/2023-2024 
workshop to condensate 877694 04-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 at 
receiving point at location-A of (OTM) to 16.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. 15.00 Hrs. 
Bakhrabad Gas Field, 
Muradnagar,Cumilia. 
Repairing of generator house 

04 Civil/egp/11/2023-2024 at Head Office Complex, 877701 04-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 at 
Birashar, Brahmanbaria. (OTM) to 16.00 Hrs. to 15.15 Hrs. 15.15 Hrs. 

Construction of a fire wall for 
877705 04-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 up 05-10-2023 at 05 Civil/egp/12/2023-2024 Well No. Titas-7 at Titas 

location-A, Brahmanbaria. (OTM) to 16.00 Hrs. to 15.15 Hrs. 15.15 Hrs. 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be 
accepted; 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through 
any members of registered bank's branches up to 16.00 Hrs. on 04-10-2023 . 

To submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP system portal (https:/Iwww.eprocure.gov.bd); 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd); 

The procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all the tenders without assigning any reason whats ver . 

. oCj '2--0J.:~ 
Engr. Md. Maha~ Rahaman Khan 

Dy-General Manager(Civil Engg.) 
Phone- 02334428141, 02334427428, Extn.-164 


